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51º Camp Brasileiro Kart 2016 - PSKB
    Paladino

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 111 MATHEUS G. DA COSTA -2 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 0 0

2   2 RODRIGO N. KOENIGKAN -7 5 5 -5 -5 -2 -2 0 0

3  47 BRUNO L. M. SANTOS -9 7 2 0 0 -9 -9 0 0

4  77 LUIS FERNANDO F. RIBEIRO -9 7 0 -4 -4 -5 -5 0 0

5  71 FABIO ANDRADE DE SOUZA -11 9 2 -3 -3 -8 -8 0 0

6  72 MAGNO ALEXANDRE GAIA -11 9 0 -8 -8 -3 -3 0 0

7  13 LUIZ KEIJI DE LIMA HARIMA -17 15 6 -13 -13 -4 -4 0 0

8  23 ADEMIR FLORES JÚNIOR -17 15 0 -10 -10 -7 -7 0 0

9  92 ROBERTO V. SARAIVA Fo -18 16 1 -6 -6 -12 -12 0 0

10  12 WELSON REGIS JACOMETTI -20 18 2 -7 -7 -13 -13 0 0

11   6 FLAVIO JOSE B. CARMINATI -23 21 3 -17 -17 -6 -6 0 0

12   9 WILLIAN G. A. MAEMA -24 22 1 -9 -9 -15 -15 0 0

13  22 AUGUSTO C. LIMA AGUIAR -25 23 1 -14 -14 -11 -11 0 0

14   5 FRANCISCO B. ROCHA JR -26 24 1 -16 -16 -10 -10 0 0

15  69 GILBERTO R. MARTINS -26 24 0 -12 -12 -14 -14 0 0

16 139 GLAUCO S. T.DE OLIVEIRA -28 26 2 -11 -11 -17 -17 0 0

17 128 FABIANO LALUCE -31 29 3 -15 -15 -16 -16 0 0

Event Legend

#1 19/07/2016 51º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE #3 19/07/2016 51º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE

#2 19/07/2016 51º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE
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